

MOUNTAIN VIEW CREDIT UNION LTD.-MORRIN

BOX 160
MORRIN, ALBERTA
403-772-8778

Branch 310

TOJ 280

Fax: 403-772-2422



**ALL
IN
ONE.**

STATEMENT

Account No.		No. of Enclosures	
		2	
Page		Period Ending	
1 of 1		31	07 2006
		Day	Mo. Year

Date	Description	Debit/Interest	Credit/Principal	Balance
<u>BDNUS CHEQUING SUB 001</u>				
	Monthly Min Bal \$2,676.36			
	Interest Received \$1.39			
	Cheques Enclosed - 2			
Jun30	Balance Forward			6,952.80
Ju102	DPmt Purchase U33334 MCDONALDS #10418	4.78		6,948.12
Ju105	DPmt Purchase U05127 CHR - FMC DELI	7.76		6,940.42
Ju105	Cheque # 30	132.00		6,808.42
Ju106	Cheque # 33	1,836.65		4,971.77
Ju108	DPmt Purchase U18148 VALLEY RIDGE LIQUOR ST	23.98		4,947.79
Ju114	AFT CHR		803.60	5,851.39
Ju114	DPmt Purchase U61140 WENDY S #6811 Q1R	5.27		5,846.12
Ju117	Internet History Inquiry		0.00	5,846.12
Ju117	Internet View 1 Cheq Dmg		0.00	5,846.12
Ju118	Transfer		636.00	6,482.12
Ju121	DPmt Purchase U15001 WENDY S #6815 Q1R	17.86		6,464.26
Ju124	Transfer	636.00		5,828.26
Ju126	Internet History Inquiry		0.00	5,828.26
Ju126	Internet Bill Pay 16588 MASTERCARD BANK OF MONTREAL	3,151.90		2,676.36
Ju128	AFT CHR		482.80	3,159.26
Ju131	Account Interest		0.16	3,159.42
Ju131	Service Charge	3.80		3,155.62
	Total Debits	5,819.94		
	Total Credits		2,022.66	

Ask us about our
"Whatever
Consumer Loan"

Consumer Loans
as low as prime
for a limited time.

RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGES
1/2% off posted
mortgage rates DAC

"There's no place
like home"

RV & AUTO LOANS
special rates
as low as 6.75%

If this statement does not agree with your records contact our office within 30 days of mailing